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Michael Joseph McNiff

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Michael Joseph McNiff
CF23 8NU

Date of birth August 1945
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
BAYSIDE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 06187147
ASHVALE CONTRACTORS LIMITED 06770080
LLANDAFF PROPERTY 06664106
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MCNIFF CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD. 01219696
MCNIFF CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD. 01219696
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
SEVCO 5076 LIMITED 07770941
WINDSOR LANE DEVELOPMENTS 05986968
LTD

ACTION SKIP HIRER & M LTD 05365153
ACTION ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE 04644723
MANAGEMENT AND RECYCLING

LIMITED

ACTION MRC LIMITED 04644788
ACTION MMU LIMITED 03996662
ACTION MMU LIMITED 03996662
MAINS REFURBISHMENT 03870208
PARTNERING TEAM LIMITED

MAINS REFURBISHMENT 03870208
PARTNERING TEAM LIMITED

MCNIFF HOLDINGS LIMITED 03888932
MCNIFF HOLDINGS LIMITED 03888932
MCNIFF FACILITIES LIMITED 03888070

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
In Liquidation

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911659527
911659527
143 Lascelles Drive
Pontprennau
Cardiff
Irish
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/01/2009 Director
10/12/2008 Director
05/08/2008 Director
31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/05/2013 Director
02/11/2006 Director
15/02/2005 09/11/2007 Director

22/01/2003

22/01/2003
18/05/2000
18/05/2000
21/02/2000
18/02/2000

06/12/1999
06/12/1999

03/12/1999

17/07/2004 Director

17/07/2004
18/03/2002

18/03/2002

18/03/2002

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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MCNIFF CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MCNIFF FACILITIES LIMITED
MCNIFF UTILITIES LIMITED

MCNIFF UTILITIES LIMITED

MCNIFF CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CARDIFF WASTE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03888114

03888070
03888095

03888095
03888114
02664172

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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911659527

03/12/1999 18/03/2002 Company

Secretary
03/12/1999 Director
03/12/1999 18/03/2002 Company

Secretary
03/12/1999 Director
03/12/1999 Director

17/04/1997 03/06/1997 Director



